Digital Video Encoder
VCX-4402-E
2 Channel MPEG-4
Description  Features
CORE TEC COMMUNICATIONS, LLC
Ste 1030 Lake Emma Road Lake Mary, FL 32746 | 407.331.0547 Fax: 407.331.0656 | sales@coretec.com | www.coretec.com
The VCX-4402 Series Encoder is a highly capable,
field proven product which has become standard for

IGMP(v.2), TFTP, SNMP v2,    (Conformal Coating Available Upon Request)
QoS/DiffServ, Telnet
Ordering Information
Serial Data Physical     Model Number Part Number
Protocol RS-232/422    Full Size       VCX-4402-E 4422-1110-1000
Hanshaking Software Selectable    Half Size       VCX-4402-E-H 4422-1120-1000
Data Rate up to 115.2 Kbps (NRZ)    Card       VCX-4402-E-R 4422-1220-1000
Connectors RJ-45
Compatible Products
  Hardware Decoding VCX-6400- D-Series Decoders
   Software Decoding SMV-6400 Stand-alone media player
WMV-4400 Video Matrix Viewer
SWL/S/C-6400 Watchdog
   Card Cage R-12 Series Rack Mount Card Cage